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1 REMONDINO ALBERTO COLONNETTI 22 22 29 36 26 33 32 23 34 32 39 33 361 268

2 DOSSETTO MASSIMO COLONNETTI 29 29 36 33 30 29 32 34 39 31 322 264 4 4

3 GIORDANO MARCO COLONNETTI 28 33 32 30 27 37 25 28 34 26 36 336 258 6 10

4 IPPOLITO ANDREA COLONNETTI 31 32 29 29 32 33 26 34 34 280 254 4 14

5 TOCCO GREGORIO COLONNETTI 33 25 23 29 34 33 32 36 245 245 9 23

6 BONAMIGO GIORGIO COLONNETTI 25 28 23 29 31 35 20 19 31 34 275 236 9 32

7 FIGINI FABIO COLONNETTI 28 25 19 23 22 28 30 20 33 36 264 225 11 43

8 FEGGI ALESSIO COLONNETTI 30 37 28 32 32 34 193 193 32 75

9 RINALDI PAOLO COLONNETTI 25 22 28 25 30 37 167 167 26 101

10 TISO PAOLO COLONNETTI 23 28 18 33 102 102 65 166

11 GIANESE RENATO COLONNETTI 20 37 57 57 45 211

12 RE ROBERTO COLONNETTI 10 33 43 43 14 225

13 CAMPOFREDANO ALESSANDRO COLONNETTI 32 32 32 11 236

14 BIANCO LUCA COLONNETTI 31 31 31 1 237

15 CAPRA MATHIAS COLONNETTI 31 31 31 0 237

16 RINETTI MICHELA COLONNETTI 28 28 28 3 240

17 RE ALBERTO COLONNETTI 23 23 23 5 245

18 BOJERO ALBERTO COLONNETTI 22 22 22 1 246
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1 AIME DARIO COLONNETTI 22 31 30 28 31 32 33 30 32 29 16 27 32 23 396 251

2 SALVONI CARMELINA COLONNETTI 34 30 17 31 33 25 34 24 35 263 246 5 5

3 GRASSI MARCO COLONNETTI 30 27 24 20 23 29 24 17 24 27 27 272 212 34 39

4 SARDO GIOVANNI COLONNETTI 25 35 28 22 19 28 22 179 179 33 72

5 DALL'ACQUA DELFINA COLONNETTI 11 30 18 16 13 18 16 22 144 144 35 107

6 TOCCO ANTONINO COLONNETTI 26 26 36 32 120 120 24 131

7 SANDRI CRISTIANO COLONNETTI 26 29 30 85 85 35 166

8 LA COSTA ALINA COLONNETTI 27 33 25 85 85 0 166

9 GENNARI ANTONIO COLONNETTI 23 32 28 83 83 2 168

10 SINA FRANCO COLONNETTI 23 20 11 27 81 81 2 170

11 MARITANO GIOVANNI COLONNETTI 35 28 63 63 18 188

12 GENOVA FLAVIO COLONNETTI 29 31 60 60 3 191

13 AGHEMO UMBERTO COLONNETTI 44 44 44 16 207

14 SINA SILVIA COLONNETTI 33 33 33 11 218

LAST MINUTE TOUR RANKING 2° CATEGORIA (HCP 20,1 - 36) 
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GAP 

AL 

PREC.

GAP 

AL 

LEADE

R

OM GIOCATORE CIRCOLO

TAPPE

TOT
 BEST 

8 



15 NOVELLO ANDREA COLONNETTI 31 31 31 2 220

16 FERRO MAURIZIO COLONNETTI 29 29 29 2 222

17 BISCEGLIA CLAUDIO COLONNETTI 29 29 29 0 222

18 SUSANNA GIANNI COLONNETTI 27 27 27 2 224

19 LAGO CORNELIO COLONNETTI 26 26 26 1 225

20 SPAGGIARI ANSELMO COLONNETTI 25 25 25 1 226

21 BONACINA NORMA COLONNETTI 24 24 24 1 227

22 BERGESE SERGIO COLONNETTI 23 23 23 1 228

23 MILANI ANDREA COLONNETTI 22 22 22 1 229

24 PELAZZA GIAN FRANCO COLONNETTI 18 18 18 4 233

25 DAL RIO SUSANNA COLONNETTI 18 18 18 0 233

26 PRUDENTE GIUSEPPE COLONNETTI 15 15 15 3 236


